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Uefa 2012 European Championship Predictor

All entries to be in by 7th June.  Price £5 per sheet!! 

Prizes: 1st £100
2nd £50

Return to either Chris Dornan or Martin Burke.  

Scoring system is 5 points for a correct score and 2 points for a correct result.

Friday 8th June




Result
Poland v Greece 




__
__
Russia v Czech Republic



__
__
Saturday 9th June

Netherlands v Denmark 



__
__
Germany v Portugal




__
__
Sunday 10th June

Spain v Italy





__
__
Rep of Ireland v Croatia



__
__
Monday 11th June

France v England




__
__
Ukraine v Sweden




__
__
Tuesday 12th June 

Greece v Czech Republic



__
__
Poland v Russia 




__
__
Please Turn Over
Wednesday 13th June

Denmark v Portugal




__
__

Netherlands v Germany



__
__
Thursday 14th June
Italy v Croatia





__
__

Spain v Rep of Ireland



__
__

Friday 15th June

Ukraine v France




__
__
Sweden v England




__
__
Saturday 16th June

Czech Republic v Poland



__
__
Greece v Russia




__
__
Sunday 17th June

Denmark v Germany




__
__
Portugal v Netherlands



__
__
Monday 18th June

Croatia v Spain




__
__
Italy v Rep of Ireland




__
__
Tuesday 19th June

England v Ukraine




__
__
Sweden v France




__
__
Please Note: 

In the event of more than 1 person getting the same number of points, the person with the most correct scores will win 1st prize and then the person with the next most correct scores will get 2nd place.  
Name: ________________

Points: ____________________
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